Ergebnisliste

Aachener Benefizlauf am 10.09.2006

Laufen - flir eine gute Sache

Lauf iiber 10.000m

327 Finisher
Name
1. 583 Nawrocki, Philipp
2. 472 Gerrits, Andreas
3. 559 List, Andreas
4. 677 Vanaschen, Cedric
5. 981 Schwengers, Chris
6. 693 Wilbertz, Johannes
7. 516 Keuschen, Erich
8. 555 Leschnik, Claudia
9. 663 Stiber, Gerald
10. 451 Dreger, Matthias
11. 524 Kleine, Iris
12. 453 Duffhaul, Uli
13. 657 Sprenger, Tim
14. 877 Walmuth, Jens
15. 939 Nowak, Matthias
16. 975 Thel, Rainer
17. 545 Lappe, Udo
18. 530 Krampe, Thomas
19. 908 Krolzig, Klaus
20. 505 Jagers, Philipp
21. 543 Laeven, Herbert
22. 463 Foerster, Michael
23. 624 Rothe, Bernd
24. 483 Hain, Achim
25. 622 Roob, Wolfgang
26. 651 Servas, Andrea
27. 528 Kortgen, Anne-Theres
28. 445 Dietrich, Horst
29. 426 Breuer, Achim
30. 504 Jacobs, Stephan
31. 487 Hardy, Helmut
32. 785 Habscheid-Fihrer, Th
33. 674 Van Ael, Henri
34. 401 Barth, Bruno
35. 427 Brief, Sebastian
36. 635 Schmalen, Markus
37. 866 Frackiewicz, Pawel
38. 971 Bratz, Thorsten
39. 566 Mandelartz, Tim
40. 476 Goerke, Lars
41. 577 Mirl, Kilian
42. 606 Politzer, Christian
43. 560 Listl, Bernhard
44 . 610 P6rner, Manfred
45. 619 Ries, Benjamin
46. 638 Schmitz, Torsten
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Verein

ATG Aachen
Aachener TG
LCN

LAC Eupen
New Balance
DLC Aachen

Aachener TG
Aachener TG

DLC Aachen

Team Takeda Pharma
Aachener TG

Marathon-Club Menden
Aachner TG

DLC Aachen

TV Roetgen

TV Hemer 1865

LT Mythos Stolberg

Aachener TG

Aachen

LSG Eschweiler
Aachener TG
Aachener TG

AC Schleckheim
DLC Aachen

LT Beverau Aachen

LAC Eupen
Herzogenrather TV
TEAM RUNNER SHOP

Martinsganse

ATG
BFT
Laufgruppe BFT

LG Stolberg
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. M20
. M50
. M30
. M20
. M45
. M40
. W20
. W20
. M50
. M40
. M35
. M45
. M45
. M35
. M55
. M20
. M35
. M40
. M20
. M30
. M20
. M20
. M30
. M50
. M55
. M20
. M30

Netto

1.M 35:35

2.M 35:52

3.M 37:06

4.M 37:38

5.M 38:34

6.M 39:29

7.M 39:35

1.w 39:50

8.M 39:54

9.M 40:22

2. W 41:38

10.M 41:42
11.M 41:59
12.M 42:16
13.M 42:17
14.M 42:20
15.M 42:31
16.M 43:02
17.M 43:06
18.M 43:05
19.M 43:24
20.M 43:28
21.M 43:40
22.M 43:58
23.M 43:56
3.W 44:07

4.W 44:25

24 .M 44:36
25.M 44:47
26.M 45:03
27.M 45:03
28.M 45:47
29.M 45:55
30.M 45:56
31.M 43:15
32.M 46:13
33.M 46:18
34.M 46:31
35.M 46:22
36.M 46:37
37.M 46:34
38.M 46:35
39.M 46:41
40.M 46:53
41 .M 47:01
42 .M 47:04
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47 . 608 Polschikov, Philipp
48. 491 HeiB, Alexander
49, 465 Formanns, Dirk

50. 508 Jatzkowski, Philipp
51. 413 Biesing, Georg

52. 494 Hermas, Winfied
53. 550 Leinweber, Thomas
54. 419 Brake, Martin

55. 617 Repges, Rudolf

56. 853 Heuser, Andreas
57. 980 Kube, Joachim

58. 621 Rombach, Benno

59. 573 Mayer, Reinhard
60. 923 Liidke, Frank

6l. 974 Kremer, Anno

62. 482 Glilpen, Rainer

63. 926 Klinkenberg, Friedri
64. 514 Kemp, Malcolm

65. 987 Kreutze, Ulrich
66. 931 Dischinger, Frank
67. 637 Schmitz, Jorg

68. 632 Schiffeler, Elke
69. 446 Dillmann, Frank
70. 682 Vorbeck, Lars

71. 644 Schoenen, Jurgen
72. 964 Neisius, Frank

73. 416 Bomble, Michael
74. 535 Krippel, Christoph
75. 561 Loop, Matthias

76. 679 Vogts, Daniel

77. 575 Mertens, Werner
78. 496 Ho6hn, Marc

79. 537 Kuhlmeier, Klaus
80. 658 Stahl, Jurgen

81. 623 Roth, Judith

82. 539 Kiipper, Herbert
83. 501 Huppertz, Helmut
84. 595 Oster, Jirgen

85. 927 Hochgesand, Christia
86. 647 Schroder, Jens

87. 593 Oreb, Mario

88. 564 Liittgens, Thomas
89. 581 Nawrath, Jorg

90. 643 Schober, Jlrgen
91. 995 Fliegen, Ingo

92. 542 Kutsch, Thomas

93. 915 Block, Willy

94. 609 Poque, Michael
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Funx Force Five
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Stolberg
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Funx Force Five

Germania 07 Dirwiss

KC Grevenbroich
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Guestphalia
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585
659
976
548
700
639
461
462
554
696
650
455
519
563
913
634
532
669
599
495
673
628
645
641
589
588
590
405
897
633
656
429
422
631
910
523
982
517
970
500
556
498
671
944
404
614
646
493

Neumann, Frank

Stephan, Hartmann

Langanke, Hildegard

Toni
Willi
Volker
Marc
Mark
Leopold, Kurt

Lausberg,
Wolters,
Schmitz,
Fischer,
Flecken,
Winter, Marc
Sensen, Heinz
Ehrt,

Kilci,

Rainer
Ali
Luszak, Jochem
Cosler, Stefan
SchloBRer, Axel
Stefan
Michael
Helmut
Jean

Kray,
Thone,
Pesch,
Heuts,
Usedom, Peter
Sauhs, Rudiger
Norbert
Stefan

Gregor

Schommer,
Schneider,
Oebel,
Oebel,
Oezkol,
Baumhauer, Sabine
Havenith, Udo
Schlenker, Norbert
Sprang, Holger

Florian
Emre

Broecheler, Ute
Brandt, Robert
Schickle,
Schroeder,

Benjamin
Georg
Klein, Marcel
Papadopoulos,

Keutmann, Jonas

Pockrandt, Susanne
Huppertz, Dieter
Detlef

Hubert, Alexander
Toelle,
Poel, Walter

Baucke,

Linke,

Kai

Jurgen
Radermacher,
Schreuder,

Hennecken, Stefan
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Lauf iiber 10.000m

143. 648 Schroeder, Karl
144. 479 Greven, Thomas
145. 594 Ossmann, Martin
l46. 569 Marowsky, Lars
147. 431 Buddrus, Verena
148. 598 Payegani, Ali
149. 473 Gerst, Ulrich
150. 568 Marchewka, Astrid
151. 579 Naber, Niklas
152. 442 Dedem, Hubert
153. 886 Jeckel, Peter
154. 978 Reifgena, Manfred
155. 612 Rad, Mariam

156. 615 Rausch, Thiago
157. 406 Beccard, Birgit
158. 576 Merx, Friedrich
159. 497 HOorstensmeyer, Frank
160. 790 Keller, Frank
1lo6l. 792 Kaulard, Matthias
162. 454 Eckers, Guido
163. 654 Sokoll, Jan

164. 447 Dodt, Thomas

165. 412 Bertrand, Judit
166. 592 Opfermann, Dirk
167. 899 Post, Peter

168. 441 Decker, Ralf

169. 993 Kraneburg, Maria
170. 534 Kriourian, Rabert
171. 420 Bramlage, Bernard
172. 439 DaBen, Frank

173. 437 Corsten, Glnter
174. 527 Korbel, Ingo

175. 670 Tippner, Rolf
176. 510 Johnsen, Josua
177. 558 Lipke, Uwe

178. 557 Lipke, Jirgen
179. 600 Pest, Paul

180. 862 Adam, Michael
181. 509 Johnsen, Hans Christ
182. 502 Hiiring, Tobias
183. 571 Matzkowski, Bernd
184. 688 Weishaar, Rainer
185. 506 Jahn, Roland

186. 604 Pietsch, Katharina
187. 400 Balduin, Wolfgang
188. 655 Souvignier-Kammerer,
189. 924 Valken, Christian
190. 512 Juchen, Hans
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191. 872 Sack, Andreas

192. 434 Ciolla, Massimo
193. 499 Hullen, Folker
194. 636 Schmiemann, Hans
195. 444 Didas, Andeas

196. 507 Jarlstad, Beate
197. 694 Wilke, Rainer

198. 402 Barz, Bernhard
199. 531 Kranenburg, Gabi
200. 407 Beccard, Rainer
201. 470 Gatzen, Gilinter
202. 788 Loebermann, Jutta
203. 786 Schnitzler, Frank
204. 900 Hesse, Jorg

205. 649 Schu, Florian

206. 616 Reitberger, Hans
207. 565 Mackenbach, Birgit
208. 702 Zimmermann, Uli
2009. 587 Noller, Verena
210. 629 Schellens, Pia
211. 906 Van Aubel, Stefan
212. 580 Naber, Wolfgang
213. 515 Kehller, Kai

214. 973 Schwarz, Wolfgang
215. 662 Stolze, Maria

216. 653 Siemons, Herbert
217. 549 Layyous, Rada

218. 522 Klages, Michael
219. 984 Stawinoga, Markus
220. 664 Theede, Winfried
221. 791 Bender, Wolfgang
222. 661 Stoffels, Christa
223. 525 Knittel, Manfred
224. 456 Eiden, Sylvia

225. 665 Theis, Thomas

226. 977 Stens, Rudolf

227. 492 Helmes-Feuster, Norb
228. 697 Winzen, Ingo

229. 676 van Hasselt, Jorg
230. 850 Tauschke, Kristian
231. 851 Burdiek-Reinhard, Na
232. 698 Wirtz, Hubert

233. 705 Zymelka, Peter
234. 613 Rademacher, Josef
235. 968 Hammer, Claudia
236. 983 Rader, Rainer

237. 986 Sous, Heinz

238. 985 Schreiber, Claudia
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M45

M40

W20
M35
M45
M40
M40

M50
M40
M40
M40
M50

W20

M45

M30

M40

M40

M55

M55

M35
M45

174 .M 57:
175.M 57:
176.M 57:
177.M 57:
178.M 56:
18. W 57:
179.M 57:
180.M 57:
19.W 57:
181.M 57:
182.M 58:
20.W 57:
183.M 57:
184.M 57:
185.M 57:
186.M 57:
21.W 57:
187.M 57:
22.W 58:
23.W 58:
188.M 58:
189.M 58:
190.M 58:
191.M 58:
24.W 58:
192.M 58:
193.M 58:
194.M 59¢
195.M 59:
196.M 59¢
197.M 59:
25.W 59:
26.W 59:
27.W 59:
198.M 59:
199.M 59¢
200.M 59:
201.M 59:
202.M 59:
203.M 59:
28.W 59:
204 .M 1:00:
205.M 59:
206.M 1:00:
29.W 1:00:
207 .M 1:00
208.M 1:00:
30.W 1:00:

05
01
09
06
59
40
45
34
49
43
02
53
55
55
51
56
54
54
03
01
16
17
33
31
25
31
31
08
11
15
10
24
32
38
30
52
44
58
58
45
45
09
50
02
04

:26

12
12
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Ergebnisliste

Aachener Benefizlauf am 10.09.2006
Laufen - flir eine gute Sache

Lauf iiber 10.000m

239. 421
240. 874
241. 988
242, 481
243. 690
244. 692
245. 443
246. 961
247. 490
248. 787
249. 789
250. 668
251. 667
252, 411
253. 780
254. 873
255. 699
256. 452
257. 625
258. 398
259. 686
260. 572
261. 687
262. 546
263. 540
264. 418
265. 469
266. 417
267. 611
268. 642
269. 425
270. 415
271. 660
272. 408
273. 488
274. 703
275. 683
276. 478
277. 596
278. 466
279. 450
280. 448
281. 467
282. 578
283. 994
284. 489
285. 486
286. 640
Seite 6 von

Bramlage, Marie
Winmers, Julia
Hutten,

Grude,

Sven
Andreas

Dirk
Weyres, Rolf
Delhey, Heike
Kleideiter, Elke
Heeren, Jutta

Wergen,

Halder, Cara
Horn, Marita
Thiele,
Thiele,
Berger, Martha
Alex

Sack, Maya

Xio
Jonny
Koerfer,
Wollziefer, Florian
Dreher- Kisters, Ros
Ridiger, Andre
Aleff, Michael
Weich, Peter

Mayer, Marlene
Weich, Simon
Laudien, Andreas
Kisters, Christine
Joachim
Zoltan

Peter

Bosten,
Galambos,
Boss,
Rabisch, Claudia
Schnuis, Torsten
Breithaupt, Brigitte
Hele
Steup-Thiemann, Moni
Beck, Lutz
Harzheim,
Stefan

Bolke-Hermanns,

Thomas
Zirbes,
Vorbriiggen, Susanne
Gogala, Sabine
Paquot, Marie-Pierre
Franco, Maria de Los
Dohmen,
Dohmen,
Frenz, Martina
Christa
Martiny, Sandra
Hebbeker, Flo

Hanisch, Michael

Sandra
Maike

Naber,

Schneider, Klaus

1963
1980
1972
1963
1968
1957
1967
1974
1966
1984
1944
1965
1952
1941
1989
1958
1984
1953
1977
1983
1984
1962
1980
1974
1982
1970
1973
1965
1976
1969
1963
1966
1963
1960
1970
1966
1983
1961
1955
1972
1983
1986
1960
1961
1977
1961
1944
1969

JudoClub Plombiéres
Tus Schmidt
ATG-Aachen
ATG-Aachen

DJK BTB Aachen

Liebreitz Lauft
Team Coolart
cuba libre
cuba libre

TV Roetgen

Club Mihle n.e.V.
Team Hermann

Moonlight Runners
Club Mihle n.e.V.

LG Stolberg

Team Hermann

Team Hermann
Aachen Raindrops
Gorg und Gorg
LowWindRiders

LowWindRiders

Schuwi-Runners

Schuwi-Runners

Laufgruppe BFT

Team Takeda Pharma

TV Roetgen

www.chipzeit.de

PR R R R KRR B R B R R 2B RBRBRERP P PR P R 2 2 RBRERHP RBPRRBRRBRRBRRRE P R R

:00:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:01:
:01:
:01:
:01:
:01:
:01:
:01:
:01:
:01:
:02:
:02:
:02:
:02:
:02:
:02:
:02:
:02:
:02:
:02:
:02:
:02:
:02:
:02:
:02:
:02:
:03:
:03:
:03:
:03:
:03:
:03:
:03:
:03:
:04:
:04:
:04:
:04:
:04:

I\ Die Kunst

des Laufens

7. W40 31.W
12. W20 32.W
22.M30 209.M
38. M40 210.M
28. M35 211.M
41.M45 212.M

2.W35 33.W

5. W30 34.W

8. W40 35.W
13. W20 36.W

2. W60 37.W

9. W40 38.W
21. M50 213.M

2. W65 39.W
43.M20 214.M

4. W45 40.W
44, M20 215.M

2. W50 41.W
45.M20 216.M
46.M20 217.M
47.M20 218.M
10. W40 42. W
48.M20 219.M
23.M30 220.M
14. W20 43. W
29.M35 221.M
24.M30 222.M
39. M40 223.M

6. W30 44 W
30. M35 224.M
11. w40 45 . W
12. W40 46.W
13. W40 47 . W
42 .M45 225.M
31. M35 226.M
40.M40 227.M
15. W20 48. W

5. W45 49.W

3. W50 50.W

7. W30 51.W
16. W20 52. W
17. W20 53.W

6. W45 54.W

7. W45 55.W
49.M20 228.M

8. W45 56.W

4.M60 229.M
32. M35 230.M

PR R R R R R R RE B R R 2B RBRBEREP PR PR P B RB 2 2 2 RBPBRHP RBPRBRBRREBERRERBRRRE P R R

:00:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:01:
:01:
:01:
:01:
:01:
:01:
:01:
:01:
:01:
:01:
:02:
:02:
:02:
:02:
:01:
:01:
:02:
:02:
:02:
:02:
:02:
302¢
:02:
:02:
:02:
:02:
:02:
:03:
:03:
:03:
:04:
:03:
:04:
:04:
:04:

20
34
42
32
31
34
34
32
52
33
43
52
53
04
15
27
19
37
51
44
42
44
50
02
04
08
16
51
57
00
48
35
35
45
34
42
52
59
59
50
23
23
29
01
43
01
14
14
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Ergebnisliste

Aachener Benefizlauf am 10.09.2006
Laufen - flir eine gute Sache

Lauf iiber 10.000m

287. 430 Brokof, Claudia
288. 905 Felser, Petra

289. 652 Siegers, Clarissa
290. 695 Winkens, Ulla

291. 438 Cron, Martina

292. 533 Krings, Barbara
293. 989 Hiitten, Heike

294. 574 Meessen, Alexa

295. 582 Nawrath, Marlies
296. 685 Wehrmann, Doérte
297. 689 Weiss, Heike

298. 681 Von Band, Gabriela
299. 409 Becker, Sonja

300. 562 Lennartz, Frank
301. 605 Poetgens, Larissa
302. 471 Gehlen, Marie-Luise
303. 424 Braun, Thomas

304. 591 Offermann, Frank
305. 630 Scherenberg, Torsten
306. 704 Zurek, Rita

307. 423 Braun, Angela

308. 538 Kuijpers, Conny
309. 475 Gobbels, Birgit
310. 603 Piepel-Taeger, Anne
311. 597 Pastor, Andrea

312. 541 Kiisters, Heinz-Wilhe
313. 464 Fohlinger, Stephanie
314. 618 Reusch, Franz

315. 480 Grimberg, Birgit
316. 666 Thelen, Bernd

317. 684 Wagner, Beatrice
318. 521 Kind, Sandra

319. 520 Kind, Christoph
320. 474 Gerth, Ute

321. 990 Schnitzelen, Birgit
322. 485 Hanisch, Elo

323. 547 Lausberg, Gaby

324. 399 Angenendt, Dorethee
325. 414 Blanke, Sabine

326. 449 Dohmen, Maria Elena
327. 562 L.una, Rocio

327 Finisher
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1977
1969
1982
1962
1964
1965
1972
1966
1956
1964
1968
1964
1980
1964
1982
1961
1976
1968
1963
1964
1968
1963
1978
1958
1968
1950
1969
1966
1968
1959
1970
1969
1969
1964
1966
1955
1963
1956
1964
1965
1974

Greenpeace
RC09 Noppenberg

DJK Rasensport Bran

Running Chicken

Team Buschwackers
TEAM STAWAG

SCB Laurenzberg

Aktiv im Himo, Monsch

Laufgruppe BFT
TEAM STAWAG

Die Schokopurzel

TV Vaalserquartier e.V

Greenpeace and frien

Greenpeace and frien

Running Chicken

SV backforgood

Hamich Runners

www.chipzeit.de

H R R R RBRRBRRPRRBRRPRPRPRRBRRBRERBRRL R P RRBRERREBRRRBRBRRBRRBRRB R

:04:
:04:
:04:
:04:
:04:
:05:
:05:
:05:
:05:
:05:
:05:
:05:
:05:
:05:
:05:
:05:
:05:
:05:
:05:
:05:
:05:
:06:
:06:
:06:
:07:
:07:
:07:
:07:
:07:
:07:
:07:
:08:
:08:
:09:
:09:
:10:
:11:
:12:
:14:
:16:
:18:

18.
. W35
19.
14.
15.
16.
. W30
17.
. W50
18.
. W35
19.
20.
41.
21.
. W45
25.
33.
. M40
20.
. W35
21.
22.
10.
. W35
12.
. W35
43.
. W35
43.
. W35
10.
34.
22.
23.
. W50
24.
. W50
25.
26.
. W30

42

I\ Die Kunst

des Laufens

W20
W20
W40
W40
W40
W40
W40
W40
W20
M40

W20

M30
M35

W40

W40

W20

W45

M55

M40

M45

W35

M35

W40

w40

W40

W40
W40

57.W 1:04:11
58.W 1:04:24
59.W 1:04:31
60.W 1:04:22
61.W 1:04:33
62.W 1:04:46
63.W 1:04:55
64.W 1:04:45
65. W 1:04:47
66.W 1:05:05
67.W 1:04:45
68.W 1:04:45
69.W 1:05:04
231.M 1:04:56
70.W 1:05:16
71.W 1:05:25
232.M 1:05:20
233.M 1:05:21
234.M 1:05:24
72. W 1:05:44
73.W 1:05:36
74.W 1:05:31
75.W 1:05:35
76 . W 1:06:33
77.W 1:06:43
235.M 1:07:19
78. W 1:07:02
236.M 1:06:58
79.W 1:07:05
237 .M 1:07:19
80.W 1:07:29
81.W 1:08:03
238.M 1:08:04
82.W 1:09:51
83.W 1:09:42
84.W 1:10:04
85.W 1:10:59
86.W 1:12:25
87.W 1:14:29
88.W 1:16:14
89.W 1:17:39
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